22. MU

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer
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16
17
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23
24
25

26
27
28

Datum:5.6.2022..

112
50

154

86
98
63

80

92
135
101

38

76
13
103
133
144

51

102

81
Y

167
169
65

139
67
107

AK4
AK2

AKS

AK4
AK3
AK3

AK3

AK3
AK4
AK4

AK2

AK3
MK2
AK4
AK4
AKS
MK1
AK2

MK1

AK4

AK3
AK3

AKG6
AKG6
AK3

AKS
AK3
AK4

Stocker Manfred /Stocker Edith
Felfer Gerhard /Rinhof Michael

Kotratschek Hannes /Kotratschek

Eva

Haderer Christian /Haderer Kurt
Hoffelner Kurt /Hoffelner Edith
Percht Gerhard /Percht Brigitte

Reiter Martin /Mayer Julia

Schwarzenberger Jorg
/Caldonazzi Robert

Heigl Christian /De Monte Beatrix

Kienzl Markus /Steiner Hannes

Lackner Bernd /Suppan Andrea

Hussauf Reinhard /Buchsbaum
Herbert

Fichtinger Christian /xxx

Wilhelm Michael /Kleinburger
Mario

Brandner Roland /Brandner Alex

Tauschmann Werner /Kummer
Andrea

Sattler Vinzenz /xxx

Hoenig Hans /Neuhauser
Thomas

Weiss Richard /xxx

Miedl Andreas /Miedl Stefan

Kolland Franz /Kolland Philipp
Lang Werner /Kogl Horst

Stampfer Herbert /Stampfer
Annette

Prifert Reinhard /Priifert Aima

Millneritsch Franz /Millneritsch
Heidi

Gailhofer Tobias /Gailhofer Jonas

Rumpf Johann /Sabetz Niklas
Schlager Otmar /Schlager Elisa

I 3. - 5. Juni 2022

Y 2Ry

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Team

Oldtimerfreunde
Kobenz

Autohaus KIENZL
FORD

Oldtimerfreunde
Kobenz

MT - HF

M-TECH

STEYR &
STEIERMARK

Oldtimerfreunde
Kobenz

Fahrzeug

Porsche 911

Porsche 356 Speedster
Porsche 911 Turbo

VW 1303S
Morgan +4 Competition
Austin Healey 3000

Steyr Puch 500 D

Porsche Spyder 550
Triumph Spitfire
Ford Escort RS 2000

Porsche Speedster 356 A

(Rba)

Ford Mustang Cabrio GT
Ducati 175 TS

Opel Commodore Coupe
Corvette C3 Sting Ray
Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Puch 350 GS

Porsche 356 A Cabrio

Ariel Model E

Lancia Fulvia Berlina
Serie 2

VW 11 Kéfer
Volvo 544 Sport

Porsche 911

Morgan 4x4

Citroen DS 19 Chapron
Cabrio

Porsche 924
Puch 650 TR
Toyota Celica ST

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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Ergebnis Strafe Gesamt Differenz
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168
180
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192
202
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216
218

224

234

240
262

270
270
274

278
290
300

0
28

100

110
110
116

118

118
148
160

172

172
182
190
190
192
196
198

204

214

220
242

250
250
254

258
270
280

Zeit:19:02:10
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Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36
37

38
39
40

M
42

43

44
45
46

47
48
49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

Datum:5.6.2022..

136
95

118
14

55

119

32
48

28
87
164

17
33

149

125

35

89
190
157

142

161
110

97

124

99

AK4
AK3
AK4
MK2

AK2

AK5

MK2
AK1
AK2

AK1
AK3
AK6

MK2
AK2

AKS

AK4
MK1
AK2

AK3
MK2
AKS

AKG6

AKS5
AK3
MK1

AK3

AK4

AK3

Gailhofer Jakob /Gailhofer Katrin

Gadner Thomas /Gugg Gerhard

Hainzl Johanna /Berger Ines
Feldbaumer Gerald /xxx

Weinberger Gerhard
/Schmiedhofer Rudolf

Lammer Franz /Lerner Thomas
u. Jurgen

Wechselberger Lukas /xxx
Seidl Andreas /Horn Wernfried
Hainzl Sepp /Hainzl Susi

Weber Christian /Weber Kevin
Christian

Lehr Fritz /Lehr Susanne

Gruber Manfred /Gruber
Alexander

Seidl Karl /xxx
Kofler Johann /Kofler Gabi

Wurmb Bernhard /Wurmb
Herbert

Sulzbacher Sepp /Diethardt
Cevin

Kleemair Peter /xxx

Diethardt Wilfried /Diethardt Elias

Potzinger Ralph /Potzinger Jutta

Barnthaler Franz /xxx

Muhlbacher Manuel /Grabmaier

Markus

Binder Mischa /Zehetmayer
Fabian

Brantner Heinz /Dengg Claudia
Gall Dieter /Gall Roland
Eichberger Richard /xxx

Weber Edita /Kogler Sigrid
Haid Christian /Haid Daniela

Kienzl Melanie /Kienzl Helmut

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Team Fahrzeug
Porsche 914 308 0

Team EAGLE VW Kéfer Cabrio Weiss 314 0

Kreischberg

HAINZL MG B 314 0

Oldtimerfreunde Puch 250SG 399 0

Kobenz

MT - HF Citroen 11 CV BL 332 0
Ford Taunus 340 0

M-TECH Puch TF 250 346 15
Alvis Spezial 364 0

HAINZL Puch 500 364 0
Riley Brooklands Nine 368 0
Ford Mustang 370 0
Porsche 911 370 0
Jawa 353 372 0
Healey Silverstone 380 0
Porsche 911 SC Targa 380 0
VW Typ 11, 1303 S 384 0
DKW Nz 350/ 1 392 0
YW Txp 11, Kéfer 392 0
Ovali

STEYR &

STEIERMARK Ford Mustang 392 0
Puch TF 250 398 0
VW Golf 1 GTI 408 0
Opel Manta B i200 410 0
Audi Coupe 414 0
Jaguar Daimler XJ 6 SL 418 0
Puch 500 V 432 0
Austin Sprite Sprite
Ashley GT 438 0
Alfa. Romeo Spider 1300 442 0
Junior

Autohaus KIENZL Ford Mustang Shelby 448 0

FORD GT 350

Y 2RV
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308
314
314
322

332

340

361
364
364

368
370
370

372
380

380

384
392
392

392
398
408

410

414
418
432

438

442

448
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288
294
294
302

312

320

341
344
344

348
350
350

352
360

360

364
372
372

372
378
388

390

394
398
412

418

422

428
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57

58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
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162

82
90
46

34

100
141
29
151
72

36

175
18

77
64
52

182
93
25
84

160
54
168
83
105
176

179

158

AKS

AK3
AK4
AK2

AK2

AK4
AK4
AK1
AK5
AK3

AK2

AKG
MK3

AKG6
AK3
AK2
AKG
AK3
AK3
AK3

AKG
AK2
AKG6
AK3
AK4
AKG

AKG

AK5

Y 2RV

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Team

Team EAGLE
Kreischberg

Gadner Johann /Gadner Peter

Penz Rochus /Restner Rochus

Schimpel Hans /Bloder Hannes

Theuermann Walter
/Theuermann Sieglinde

Scheifinger Benno /Scheifinger
Ulla

Englisch Harald /Englisch
Claudia

Tockner Andreas /Tockner Maria
Lehner Paul /Lehner Marion

Ramusch Johann /Griesser Anita
Zamponi Michael /Zamponi
Maximilian

Rosner Reinhart /Rosner Severin

Birkner Michael /Birkner Sonja
Reicher Thomas /xxx

Ainerdinger Hans Georg /Strobl
Glnter

Pressler Helmut /Lajtos Christina HAINZL
Fluckiger Bruno /Hoi Caroline

Schlacher Fritz /H6lzI Sepp

Steiner Helmut /Reitner
Wolfgang

Feiertag Helfried /xxx

Schmied Robert /Schmied
Renate

Muhlbacher Fritz /Bertl Roni
Pearson Chris /Treusch Martin
Fink Gerald /Kautschitz Gaby
Felfer Arnold /Mayer Stefanie
Spanny Peter /Eckel Manfred
Schlacher Manfred /xxx

Bruckner Manfred /Bruckner
Eva-Maria

Muhlbacher Anja /Sonnleitner
Stefan

Fahrzeug

Mercedes Benz SL 380 448 0
Mercedes Benz 250

SEC 456 0
Mercedes SL R 107 456 0
Triumph TR3A 454 35
Porsche 356 PRE A 490 0
MG MGB 510 0
Fiat 850 Sport Coupe 514 0
Lagonda T2 522 0
Compressor

Ford Capri GT4 526 0
Morris MG B 536 0
Austin Healey 100-4

BN1 546 0
Ferrari Testarossa 554 0
Puch 250 SG 556 0
Mercedes 230 SLK 570 0
Kompressor

Morris Minor VAN 582 0
Auto Union 1000 S 584 0
Coupe

BMW 850 I 588 0
Mercedes 280SE Cabrio 592 0
Puch Haflinger 700AP 602 0
Sunbeam Alpine 608 0
Porsche 911 614 0
Austin Mini 616 0
Renault Alpine Turbo 622 0
Volvo 222 Kombi 624 0
Opel Kadett B Caravan 624 0
Lancia Delta Intergrale 624 0
Porsche 964 Carrera 2 632 0
VW Golf 1 GTI 646 0

ZAGREB - CROATIA

448

456
456
489

490

510
514
522
526
536

546

554
556

570
582
584
588
592
602
608

614
616
622
624
624
624

632

646
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428

436
436
469

470

490
494
502
506
516

526

534
536

550
562
564
568
572
582
588

594
596
602
604
604
604

612

626
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Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

85

86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104

105

106
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108

109
110
111

112
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170

117

106
47

122
172

78

114

68

56
19
104

140

159

138

130
116

143

AKG

AK4

AK4
AK2
AK4
AK6

AKG6

AKG

AK3

AK3
MK3
AK4

AK5

AKS5

AKS

AK2
AK2
AK4
MK3
AK5

AK3

AKS
MK2

AK5

AK2
AK4
AK4

AKS

Potzinger Jan /Ritzberger
Angela

Reiter Roland /Gogler - Reiter
Johanna

Seidl Florian /Holler Victoria
Hubeny Karl /Loder Rosemarie
Bednar Franz /Bednar Monika
Kargl Florian /Eder Lorenz

Krammer Sonja /Achatz
Alexandra

Kienzl Martin /Pink Christoph

Wiinscher Franz /SchlofRstein
Rudi

Gollinger Michael /Krasser
Helmut

Sattler Otmar /xxx
Adam Andreas /Gries Sabine

Murer Wolfgang /Schmidhofer
Karl

Zimmermann Markus /Nicole
Mayer

Weinberger Helga
/Schmiedhofer Gertrude

Kaiser Heinz /Kaiser Ul
Reisinger Gernot /Wild Heinz
Holzl Martin /Findl Marco
Sandtner Heimo /xxx

Baier Johannes /Baier Irmgard

Toferer Guinter /Rieder Regina
Maria

Peinhopf Ed /Peinhopf Sigrid
Theuermann Gernot /xxx

Taferner Manfred /Ramsauer
Isabella

Jager Julia /Jager Rene
Lesky Tina /Gruber Gabriele
Noel Helmuth /Edlinger Susi

Theuermann Gerhard
/Diernberger Walter

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Y 2RV
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Team Fahrzeug

STEYR & .

STEIERMARK BMW E30 318iS 648 0
Porsche 911 T 664 0
BMW 2002 668 0
Morris Minor 1000 694 0
Jaguar E-Type S llI 206 500
VW Golf 1 Cabrio 736 0
BMW E30 318i 754 0

Autohaus KIENZL .

FORD Ford Sierra Cosworth 764 0
Ford Cortina GT 794 0
Fiat 1.200 Spider Vetture 800 0
Speziale
Jawa California 350 808 0
VW Karmann Ghia Typ 14 814 0
Coupe
BMW 1502 814 0
Chevrolet Beauville G20 824 0
Sportvan

MT - HF Triumph Spitfire 1500 836 0
MG A 786 90
Austin Healey 100 878 0
Opel Manta A 894 0
Honda CB 750 Four K2 418 500
Porsche 911 SC 920 0
VW Kéfer 11 Luxus 932 0
Puch G 934 0
Puch 250 TF 962 0
Opel Manta B Berlinetta
20E 970 0
Vauxhall Cresta 976 0
Mini 1275 GT Clubman 994 0
Alfa Romeo Zagato 1300 998 0
Mercedes Benz 280 SL 874 125

ZAGREB - CROATIA

648

664

668
694
706
736

754

764

794

800
808
814

814

824

836

876
878
894
918
920

932

934
962

970

976
994
998

999

628

644

648
674
686
716

734

744

774

780
788
794

794

804

816

856
858
874
898
900

912

914
942

950

956
974
978

979

Zeit:19:02:10
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ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer Team
13 74 AK3 Gamweger Klaus /Gamweger
Sabine
114 85 AK3 Welt Thomas /xxx
115 147 AK5 Wolf Gerald /Wolf Edith
116 9 MK2 Webersink Hannes /xxx M-TECH
17 73  AK4 Mésenbacher Johann /Magg
Babara
118 184 AK4 Weilharter Patrick /Weilharter
Engelbert
119 88 AK3 Spalj Wolfgang /Spalj Doris
120 180 AK6 Birkner Mathias /Essenko
Gerald
121 173 AK6 Kargl Franz /xxx
122 123 AK4 Kicker Manfred /Kicker Christine
123 155 AK5 Kapp Mario /Lippe Herbert
124 12 MK2 Stuckelschweiger Martin /xxx
125 115 AK4 Pfab Josef /Alt Johann
126 153 AK5 Tausendschon Josef /Bauer
Andreas
197 177 AK6 Eder Andreas /Eder-Ziener
Andrea
Pollhammer Manfred
128 59 AK3 /Staffaneller Erich
129 108 AK5 Schauer Norbert /Schauer Emi ~utohaus KIENZL
FORD
130 91 AK3 Petschina Peter /Petschina
Sarbara
131 120 AK4 Kofler Othmar /Kofler Beatrix
132 126 AK4 Schitter Anton /Schitter Gertrude
133 15 MK2 Gruber Herwig /xxx
134 174  AK6 Tschepul Philipp /Tschebul
Veronika
135 146 AK5 Schr_etter Helmut /Schretter
Monika
136 49 AK3 Hainzl Philipp /Scardelli Chiara HAINZL
137 156 AK5 Pinder Wolfgang /Pinder Giinter
Neuhauser Klaus /Neuhauser  STEYR &
138 53 AK2 Wolfgang STEIERMARK
139 4 MK1 Simon Klaus /xxx M-TECH
140 71 AK3 Pistrich Willy /Zeiner Vera

Datum:5.6.2022..

Fahrzeug

MG B

VW Kafer

Fiat 124 Spider CS
Pininfarina

Puch TF 250
Volvo 122 S

Opel Ascona A
MG B
Mercedes 129

Mercedes 300 Automatik
Citroen SM Injection
Mercedes Benz SL 380
Puch SG 250

VW 1303 S

Alfa Romeo Spider

Porsche 911 - 964
Carrera 2

Volvo PV 544
Ford Capri 2,9 RS

Mercedes 250 SL Cabrio

Mercedes 350 SL
VW Kafer 1303
Puch 250 SG

BMW 21

MG Midget

Austin Healey Sprite
BMW 628 Csi

Triumph TR 2

Puch S 4
Moss

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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1034
1044
1094
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1158
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1214
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1322
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2024
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1500

1010
1018
1034
1044
1094

1108
1158
1198

1212
1214
1278
1290
1302

1312

1322

1356

1418

1444

1448
1506
1532

1550

1640

1698
1702

1974

2042
2054

990
998
1014
1024
1074

1088
1138
1178

1192
1194
1258
1270
1282

1292

1302

1336

1398

1424

1428
1486
1512

1530

1620

1678
1682

1954

2022
2034

Zeit:19:02:10



Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

141

142

143

144
145

146
147
148

149
150
151

152

153

154
155

156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167

168
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183

39

42

37
109

69
163
137

148
75
171

181

165

58
113

178
21
128

166
1
20
24
31
43

66
79
111

152

AKG

AK2

AK2

AK2
AK4

AK3
AKS5
AK4

AKS
AK3
AK6

AK6

AKG6

AK3
AK4

AK6
MK3
AK4

AKG
MK2
MK3
SF
AK1
AK2

AK3
AK3
AK4

AK5

Y 2RV

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Team

Gratzer Stefanie /Stering Maria

Hawlicek Karl /Weinhauser
Gerhard

Petschina Sebastian /Supper
Katharina

Murzl Max /Esterl Walter
Walter Willibald /Walter Gabriele

Zinser Manfred /Muhldorfer
Harald

Zuber Manfred /Zuber Elfriede
Eibegger Werner /Pichler Sabine

Fuchs Artur /Baur Sebastian
Kleindl Franz /Kleindl Ingrid
Nestler Heinz /Lercher Christian
Gratzer Franz /Gratzer Franz

Stefan
Schweiger Hannes /Sanchez Team EAGLE
Mariuska Kreischberg

Prior Stefan /Prior Margita
Frank Sigi /Schuller Edda

Drescher Uwe /Moser
Annemarie

Sandtner Jonas /xxx

Schallabock Florian /Schallabock
Christoph

Massing Toni /Moser Christina
Brandner Erwin /xxx

Fatinger Franz /xxx

Schatz Heinz /Schatz Laura
Hofbauer Norbert /Ana Malle
Pdck Glnter /Grabner Johanna
Blaschek Andreas /Unterweger
Martin

Karner Hans /Karner Gertraud

Team EAGLE

Gugg Clara /Monika Gadner Kreischberg

Haselmann Martin /Platter
Bernhard

Fahrzeug

Mercedes CLK 200 2056 0
Kompressor

Austin Healey 100M 2078 0
Mercedes Ponton 220 S 1200 965
MG TF Midget 2166 0
Lotus Seven Plus 2279 100
Porsche 356 C 2429 0
Audi Coupe 2511 0
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 2395 144
Bertone

Jeep CJ 7 Golden Eagle 2596 0
Triumph TR4 A 1872 740
Renault Alpine A310 V6 2690 0
Lancia Delta Evo 2 2755 0
Trabant P 601 2919 0
BMW 502 2971 0
Triumph Spitfire MK4 3041 0
Audi 80 coupe quattro 2996 100
Honda CB 350 Four 2646 500
VW Kéfer 1303 LS 2936 1000
Cabrio

VW Kafer 1200L 3490 0
Puch 250 TF 6000 0
Puch 250 SG 6000 0
Morgan 3-Wheeler 6000 0
Jaguar SS - 100 6000 0
Mercedes 190 SL 6000 0
Mercedes SL 230 6000 0
Mercedes 230 SL 6000 0
VW Kafer 1200 6000 0
Porsche 911 SC Targa 6000 0

ZAGREB - CROATIA

2056

2078

2165

2166
2379

2429
2511
2539

2596
2612
2690

2755

2919

2971
3041

3096
3146
3236

3490
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

6000
6000
6000

6000
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2036

2058

2145

2146
2359

2409
2491
2519

2576
2592
2670

2735

2899

2951
3021

3076
3126
3216

3470
5980
5980
5980
5980
5980

5980
5980
5980

5980
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Pos S.Nr. Klasse Fahrer / Beifahrer

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Datum:5.6.2022..

23
132
94
121
5
16
26
30
40
134
150

Mk3
AK4
AK3
AK4
MK1
MK2
AKS
AK1
AK2
AK4
AKS

Reautschnig Werner /xxx

ERGEBNISE - Stadt GP

Team

Pirkwieser Gernot /Pirkwieser Matthias

Dengg Franz /Klammer Karin
Brunner Hermann /Brunner lise
Neumann-Rieser Gerhard /xxx

Schrunner Rene /xxx
Feiertag Hermann /xxx

Jager Reinhard /Jager Flo
Vallant Michael /Drogsler Oswald
Roiz Christian /Roiz Gunter
Bauer Josef /Mitterhuber Gerhard

MT - HF

Fahrzeug

Ducati Paso 750
BMW 3.0 CSL

VW Kafer Cabrio
Jaguar Typ E Serie lll
Matchless G3

Puch 250 SG

Puch Pinzgauer 718M
Ford A

Steyr Fiat 600 Multipla
VW 1302S

BMW M1

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

100
500
1000
1374
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

6100
6500
7000
7374
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500

6080
6480
6980
7354
7480
7480
7480
7480
7480
7480
7480
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